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Description

201006040001
76490

06/04/2010
08:11:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

Sec:2 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201006240002
01190

06/24/2010
01:40:21

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

37 70 Instr
#:20061003000
488130

Lot#:1412
Book:37 Pg:70
Sub:BRAEMAR
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201012210004
27930

12/21/2010
07:53:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

42 27 Lot#:4 Book:42
Pg:27
Sub:FIRST
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201012210004
27950

12/21/2010
07:53:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

42 27 Lot#:4 Book:42
Pg:27
Sub:FIRST
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201210020003
74960

10/02/2012
09:09:30

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

36 82 Lot#:1205
Book:36 Pg:82
Sub:MANORS
OF
BALLANTRAE
CLUB DRIVE
FINAL PLAT

201305130001
96970

05/13/2013
11:48:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE VANN OWENS
LLC

Sec:10
Twn:20S
Rng:2E
Other:SEE
INST

201305240002
14040

05/24/2013
12:19:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SOLID
EQUITIES INC

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201305240002
14050

05/24/2013
12:19:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOLID
EQUITIES INC

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201305240002
14060

05/24/2013
12:19:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOLID
EQUITIES INC

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



201510230003
70510

10/23/2015
01:34:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

42 27 Instr
#:20101221000
427950

Lot#:4 Book:42
Pg:27
Sub:FIRST
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201605200001
73310

05/20/2016
02:07:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201811010003
88250

11/01/2018
03:29:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE JABAGGETT
PROPERTIES
LLC

0 0 Lot#:21 Blk:200
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201811010003
88260

11/01/2018
03:29:03

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JABAGGETT
PROPERTIES
LLC

0 0 Lot#:21 Blk:200
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

202010200004
77200

10/20/2020
02:42:58

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

42 27 Instr
#:20101221000
427950

Lot#:4 Book:42
Pg:27
Sub:FIRST
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

200910220003
98280

10/22/2009
01:47:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BUCK LTD 4 90 Instr
#:20080326000
121690

Lot#:2 Book:4
Pg:90
Sub:VALLEY
DALE
ESTATES

200910220003
98290

10/22/2009
01:47:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FORESIGHT
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

4 90 Instr
#:20050512000
230220

Lot#:2 Book:4
Pg:90
Sub:VALLEY
DALE
ESTATES

200911300004
39330

11/30/2009
02:04:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

41 23 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:41
Book:41 Pg:23
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2C FINAL
PLAT

201006040001
76480

06/04/2010
08:11:13

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

Sec:2 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201006160001
91110

06/16/2010
12:19:23

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

41 23 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:31
Book:41 Pg:23
Sub:CHASE
LAKE PHASE
2C FINAL
PLAT

201006160001
91120

06/16/2010
12:19:24

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Other:SEE
INST



201012210004
27940

12/21/2010
07:53:19

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

42 27 Lot#:4 Book:42
Pg:27
Sub:FIRST
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201403040000
59090

03/04/2014
02:02:52

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BUCK LTD 4 90 Instr
#:20080326000
121690

Lot#:2 Book:4
Pg:90
Sub:VALLEY
DALE
ESTATES

201404030000
95470

04/03/2014
11:28:36

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS BREAK THE
CYCLE INC

3 34 Lot#:16 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201607270002
61560

07/27/2016
08:59:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS BURNETTE
FARMS
MARKET LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201709080003
27540

09/08/2017
10:42:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEACROCS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201803130000
80200

03/13/2018
09:01:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SOLID
EQUITIES INC

Instr
#:20130524000
214060

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


