Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Legal Seq= 4;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201006040001 76490	06/04/2010 08:11:14	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC						Sec:2 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201006240002 01190	06/24/2010 01:40:21	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BUCK CREEK CONSTRUCTI ON INC			37	70	Instr #:20061003000 488130	Lot#:1412 Book:37 Pg:70 Sub:BRAEMAR AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
201012210004 27930	12/21/2010 07:53:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC			42	27		Lot#:4 Book:42 Pg:27 Sub:FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201012210004 27950	12/21/2010 07:53:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC			42	27		Lot#:4 Book:42 Pg:27 Sub:FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201210020003 74960	10/02/2012 09:09:30	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC			36	82		Lot#:1205 Book:36 Pg:82 Sub:MANORS OF BALLANTRAE CLUB DRIVE FINAL PLAT
201305130001 96970	05/13/2013 11:48:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VANN OWENS LLC						Sec:10 Twn:20S Rng:2E Other:SEE INST
201305240002 14040	05/24/2013 12:19:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOLID EQUITIES INC						Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201305240002 14050	05/24/2013 12:19:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOLID EQUITIES INC						Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201305240002 14060	05/24/2013 12:19:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOLID EQUITIES INC						Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

201510230003 70510	10/23/2015 01:34:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC		42	27	427950	Lot#:4 Book:42 Pg:27 Sub:FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201605200001 73310	05/20/2016 02:07:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC					Other:SEE INST
201811010003 88250	11/01/2018 03:29:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JABAGGETT PROPERTIES LLC		0	0		Lot#:21 Blk:200 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201811010003 88260	11/01/2018 03:29:03	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JABAGGETT PROPERTIES LLC		0	0		Lot#:21 Blk:200 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202010200004	10/20/2020 02:42:58	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC		42	27	Instr #:20101221000 427950	Lot#:4 Book:42 Pg:27 Sub:FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH ADDITION TO ALABASTER
200910220003 98280	10/22/2009 01:47:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BUCK LTD		4	90	Instr #:20080326000 121690	Lot#:2 Book:4 Pg:90 Sub:VALLEY DALE ESTATES
200910220003 98290	10/22/2009 01:47:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FORESIGHT DEVELOPMEN T LLC		4	90	Instr #:20050512000 230220	Lot#:2 Book:4 Pg:90 Sub:VALLEY DALE ESTATES
200911300004 39330	11/30/2009 02:04:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC		41	23	Instr #:20080521000 207150	Lot#:41 Book:41 Pg:23 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2C FINAL PLAT
201006040001 76480	06/04/2010 08:11:13	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC					Sec:2 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201006160001 91110	06/16/2010 12:19:23	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC		41	23	207150	Lot#:31 Book:41 Pg:23 Sub:CHASE LAKE PHASE 2C FINAL PLAT
201006160001 91120	06/16/2010 12:19:24	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC				Instr #:20080521000 207150	Other:SEE INST

201012210004 27940	12/21/2010 07:53:19	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC		42	27		Lot#:4 Book:42 Pg:27 Sub:FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201403040000 59090	03/04/2014 02:02:52	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BUCK LTD		4	90	Instr #:20080326000 121690	Lot#:2 Book:4 Pg:90 Sub:VALLEY DALE ESTATES
201404030000 95470	04/03/2014 11:28:36	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	BREAK THE CYCLE INC		3	34		Lot#:16 Blk:4 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201607270002 61560	07/27/2016 08:59:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	BURNETTE FARMS MARKET LLC					Other:SEE INST
201709080003 27540	09/08/2017 10:42:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEACROCS LLC					Other:SEE INST
201803130000 80200	03/13/2018 09:01:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SOLID EQUITIES INC				Instr #:20130524000 214060	Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST